:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7234489

Sep 02, 2023 - 06:59 (UTC)

In epoch 226,077 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 702064 - 0.015594101 ETH®
25.52 USD

2 702065 - 0.015614308 ETH®
25.56 USD

3 702066 - 0.015590753 ETH&®
25.52 USD

4 702067 - 0.015609746 ETH®
25.55 USD

S 702068 - 0.015579194 ETH®
25.50 USD

6 702069 - 0.015588912 ETH®
25.51 USD

7 702070 - 0.054328197 ETH®
88.93 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/7234489
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/226077
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/702064
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/702065
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/702066
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/702067
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/702068
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/702069
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/702070

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

702071

702072

702075

702078

702079

Validator Id

333127

Amount

- 0.015592861
25.52 USD

- 0.015606274
25.54 USD

- 0.015511689
25.39 USD

- 0.015501588
25.37 USD

- 0.015272784
25.00 USD

- 0.015603739
25.54 USD

- 0.015548278
25.45 USD

- 0.015569065
25.48 USD

- 0.014979045
24.52 USD

Amount

+ 0.039250222
64.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/702071
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/702072
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/702073
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/702074
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/702075
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/702076
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/702077
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/702078
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/702079
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/333127

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



