

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-03 08:32 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7234489
DATE & TIME	Sep 02, 2023 · 06:59 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>226,077</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>702064</u>	- 0.015594101 ETH ⊘ 25.52 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>702065</u>	- 0.015614308 ETH ⊘ 25.56 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>702066</u>	- 0.015590753 ETH ⊘ 25.52 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>702067</u>	- 0.015609746 ETH ⊘ 25.55 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>702068</u>	- 0.015579194 ETH ⊘ 25.50 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>702069</u>	- 0.015588912 ETH ⊘ 25.51 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>702070</u>	- 0.054328197 ETH ⊘ 88.93 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>702071</u>	- 0.015592861 ETH ② 25.52 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>702072</u>	- 0.015606274 ETH ③ 25.54 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>702073</u>	- 0.015511689 ETH ③ 25.39 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>702074</u>	- 0.015501588 ETH ③ 25.37 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>702075</u>	- 0.015272784 ETH ③ 25.00 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>702076</u>	- 0.015603739 ETH ⊘ 25.54 USD	
<u>14</u>	702077	- 0.015548278 ETH ③ 25.45 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>702078</u>	- 0.015569065 ETH ⊘ 25.48 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>702079</u>	- 0.014979045 ETH ② 24.52 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u>	<u>333127</u>	+ 0.039250222 ETH 🔗
		64.25 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.